
This route is designed specifically for 
Boston Scientific employees going to 
or from the train station during regular 
work hours.

�For up to the minute bus information call the 
MWRTA at 508.935.2222 or 888.996.9782, or 
visit www.mwrta.com for GPS tracking. 

Service could be limited on other holidays based 
on demand.

BSCS Boston Scientific Commuter Shuttle

Follow Us: @mwrta

No service on the
following Holidays:  
New Year’s Day       
Independence Day 
Patriot’s Day             
Thanksgiving Day 
Memorial Day         
Christmas Day

Boston Scientific Commuter Shuttle (Monday-Friday Service) 
Effective: May 21, 2018

AM Commuter Shuttle
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 	    6:00 AM**
City Hall								           6:30 AM
Southborough MBTA                      	      Drop for IB 6:48 AM Train
Boston Scientific					        7:20 AM
City Hall	 						              7:30 AM
Southborough MBTA   	                          IB 7:50 AM Train*
													             OB 8:04 AM Train*
Staples Drive							         8:20 AM
New York Ave.	 				             8:25 AM
Boston Scientific					        8:45 AM		
City Hall								           8:55 AM***	
Blandin Hub							          9:35 AM		            

PM Commuter Shuttle
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.)      3:25 PM
City Hall								            4:00 PM
Boston Scientific					         4:10 PM
Staples Drive						               4:30 PM
New York Ave.	 					         4:40 PM
Southborough MBTA	                 		      OB 5:17 PM Train
City Hall								            5:00 PM
Boston Scientific					         5:10 PM
Staples Drive						               5:30 PM
New York Ave.	 					         5:40 PM
Southborough MBTA                       	    OB 5:55 PM  Train
													             IB 6:31 PM Train*
												                OB 6:34 PM Train 
City Hall									         6:45 PM
Blandin Hub								        7:05 PM

Scan the QR code below with 
your smartphone to be direct-
ed to the MWRTA Routes and 
Schedules website.

MetroWest Regional Transit Authority
Express Commuter Service ONLY

Information
~ Key: *  MWRTA bus will wait for late train
	 **  MWRTA bus will be expressing as the Route 7 to City Hall
	 *** MWRTA bus will be expressing as the Route 7 to Blandin Hub
~Scheduled times are only approximate.
~This shuttle runs express between stops.
~This shuttle is intended to meet the above MBTA Commuter Rail arrivals and departures. Buses subjected to train delays may cause 
changes in above destination times.

MARLBOROUGH 
HOSPITAL

BSCS

BLANDIN HUB
15 BLANDIN AVE.

(drop-off ONLY)

   Effective: May 21, 2018

Please visit our website: www.mwrta.com

v 5.18
This schedule is subject to revision.


